
 
Unit 2A Leekbrook Industrial Estate, 

Leekbrook, Leek, ST13 7AP 
Tel: 01538 388627 

Mobile: 07811 258153 

CALENDAR OF SALES FOR 2026 
 

Sales of Furniture & Household Effects 
Sale commences 10am 

Viewing Wednesday 2pm – 7pm or from 9am on day of sale 
 
Thursday 8th January          Thursday 9th July 
Thursday 22nd January        Thursday 23rd July 
Thursday 5th February         Thursday 6th August 
Thursday 19th February       Thursday 20th August 
Thursday 5th March              Thursday 3rd September 
Thursday 19th March            Thursday 17th September 
Thursday 2nd April                Thursday 1st October 
Thursday 16th April               Thursday 15th October 
Thursday 30th April               Thursday 29th October 
Thursday 14th May                Thursday 12th November 
Thursday 28th May                Thursday 26th November 
Thursday 11th June                    Thursday 10th December 
Thursday 25th June 

 

To book items into a sale please speak to a 
member of staff or contact us on: 

 
01538 388627 Mobile: 07811 258153 or  

info@bhauctions.co.uk 
 
 


